
RESPECT is earned

HONESTY is appreciated

TRUST Is gained

LOYALTY is returned
WE Believe:

Head Office #59, Vastushree Complex,
Hyde Park Near Market Yard, Pune -411037

Branch Office : 329, 3rd Floor, Above Barista Cafe,
MG Road, Sterling Center Camp, Pune-411001

8668858182 / 020-65425425

mkt@bigadtruck.com  info@bigadtruck.com

www.bigadtruck.com

BIGADTRUCK.COM

TURN TOWARDS

ADVERTISING | DESIGN | DIGITALADVERTISING | DESIGN | DIGITAL

#YourAdvertisingPartner



Page Handling

Professional Creation

Creative Posts

Profile Management

Gifs 

Blogs

Articles

PR

Video   

Home

About

Services & Products

Testimonial

Career

Contact

Map

Social Integration

Live Chat

Optimizing Title Tags

Image Optimization

Page Content Optimization

Google Analytics

Website Indexing

Meta Tags

Keywords Research

Speed Optimization

Sitemap

Web Crawing & Fetching

Monthly(p.m)  Annually(p.m)

2

1

1

1

NA

4

2

2

2

1

Annual 45500 Quarterly 12500

18 % GST Applicable*

OFFER PRICE

ENQUIRY 07410078885 / 020-65425425

DIGITAL  DIGITAL  ADDONS ADDONS 

BAT MINI


